
From: Sheree Kansas  
Sent: Tuesday, June 15, 2021 6:56 PM 
To: A. Cardenas <acardenas@chulavistaca.gov>; Albert Velasquez <avelasquez@chulavistaca.gov>; 
Anthony Montalvo <AMontalvo@chulavistaca.gov>; Dafne Ariza <DAriza@chulavistaca.gov>; 
District2CouncilAide <District2CouncilAide@chulavistaca.gov>; Francisco Estrada 
<FEstrada@chulavistaca.gov>; Glen Googins <GGoogins@chulavistaca.gov>; Jill Galvez 
<jmgalvez@chulavistaca.gov>; John McCann <jmccann@chulavistaca.gov>; Kerry Bigelow 
<KBigelow@chulavistaca.gov>; Maria Kachadoorian <mkachadoorian@chulavistaca.gov>; Mary Salas 
<MSalas@chulavistaca.gov>; Natalie Zuniga <NZuniga@chulavistaca.gov>; Natalie Flores 
<NFlores@chulavistaca.gov>; Samantha Trickey <strickey@chulavistaca.gov>; Sheree Kansas 
<skansas@chulavistaca.gov>; Steve C. Padilla <spadilla@chulavistaca.gov>; Tony Cruz 
<tcruz@chulavistaca.gov>; Tyshar Turner <tturner@chulavistaca.gov> 
Subject: Comments on item 8.2 
 
Correction to our Public Comment....we are referencing R-20....and not R-19. Can this be added to our 
Public Comment tonight as well?  
 
Thank you, 
-Anthony Ball and Eileen Dimagiba 
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